WATER TECHNOLOGIES
Memtrex* NY Capsules
FACT SHEET
With Hydrophilic Nylon66 Membrane
Figure 1: Memtrex NY Capsule Filters
Description and Use
Memtrex NY capsule filters (CMNY) have a unique
polyester, and polypropylene construction for enhanced

Please contact us via:
Table 4: Ordering Information
Type Absolute
Micron Rating Capsule Size Connections3
CMNY 91 = 0.1 μm
92 = 0.2 μm
94 = 0.45 μm
96 = 0.65 μm
08 = small (0.8 ft2)
30 = medium (3.0 ft2)
59 = large (5.9 ft2)
L = ¼” – ½” (6.3 – 12.7 mm) hose barb
M =  3/8” (9.5 mm) hose barb
R =  ¼” (6.3 mm) NPT mole
W =  ½” (12.7 mm) NPT mole
Y=  1.5” (38.1 mm) sanitary flange
3Choose an inlet and outlet connection